to Buildings in Boys Hostel Maintenance area at IIT 

Sub-Head : - Repairing and Exterior Painting work in Nalanda House Phase-I in IIT 

Delhi. 

Assistant Engineer (Civil)/BHM          Junior Engineer (Civil)/BHM                                                     

NIT approved for Rs. 11,95,608/- (Rupees Eleven Lakhs Ninety-Five Thousand Six Hundred Eight only) 

Executive Engineer (CD-I)                                                       

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY DELHI 

HAUZ KHAS, NEW DELHI-110016 

Notice Inviting e -Tender 

The Executive Engineer (CD-I), IIT DELHI, HAUZ KHAS, New Delhi-16 (Phone No 011-